Number of Students

Where do you expect to do research?

45

40

35

30 A

25 -

20 -

15

10 ~

B | expect to use DTC Library for my research
@1 expect to use MC Library for my research
O1 expect to do research at home

Very Often

Sometimes

Not Very Often
How often

Never




Number of Students

Visit library vs. Use it for Research

45

40

35 A

M Very Often
E Sometimes
ONot Very Often

O Never

| visit the Library at DTC

| visit the Library at MC | expect to use DTC Library | expect to use MC Library for
for my research my research

How Often



Number of Students

Computer use, DTC, MC & Home

70

60 -

50

40 -

30 -

20 ~

10 -

M Very Often

E Sometimes
ONot Very Often
ONever

| use DTC computers

| use MC computers

| use my computer
when on DTC

How Often

| use my computer
when on MC

| use my computer at
home



